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WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES ”ﬁ&
O1l and Gas Section
PRELIMINARY DATA SHEET NO. |

P10 N Well No..... 4982
...... PHILADELPHIA OIL COMPANY. company, of........... CLARKSBURG, @
.................. WEST VIRGINIA . W, V. Hogue
containing.... 89 acres. Location... .. e e
............... Contral et .. DOQATIABE e West Virginis,
The surface of the above tract is owned in fve by ... Se A Smith et al R
o Glarikmburg, West Va, address. and the mineral rights are owned by
S, A, Smith - #349 Weshington Ave,, Clarksburg, W. Va,
.. Wa V. Hogue, et 8l #23 Hamilion jve, Wheeling, West Ve, ... .

The oil and gas privileges are held under lease by the above numed company, and this well is drilled under

permit No..ooeeeeee issued by the West Virginia Department of Mines, Oil and Uas Section,
w...Mareh 3rd, 1030, . 19......... |

Elevation of sul:face at top of well, k054! -'."Spirit
The number of feet of the different sized casings used in the well.
........................................................ 1 5 iutls"sxze Wood conductor.
e 138 feet................. 10" ...... Bize, eSg. ... l 310 ............... teet8"1/4" ........... sized esg
. 2 % B N feet...... 6"5/8"315(, CBE oot ere et eannn 7Y SO sized csg
.............................................. et e BIZE, CSEL e @€Y sized eSg
...................................................................... packer of ... 8126, Bet Bt
...................................................................... packer of............nn....size, set ut‘
............................................... in casing perforated at.........oooooiineeceveeieens 068 0o feet
............................................... in casing perforated at.............cvrvceieecnee. F68 £0ecerueerieeeeee o Rt
Coul was encountered at...000=908 feet: thickness.............. 90 . inches, and at..B33=834. .. ..
feet; thickness............... l 8 .......... inches; and at..............coooveneeeeae. feet; thickness...........cccoooomenneenee. inches.

Liners were wsed as £ollows:  (GIVe detailB) ..ot et

Date.

A DDroved ... e e eeeenns , Owner.

N EST paink
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COMPLETION DATA SHEET
NO. 2

DOP —2| FORMATION RECORD
Central Dist,, Doddridge Co., W,Va,
Name Color Character ll g"’wm; Top Bottom | Thickness g::,:]l. Remarks
Red Mud . 0 13 13 13
Rock 13 18 5 18
Red Roock l8 40 - 22 40
Slate Dark 40 75 35 75
Lime Gray 75 100 25 100
Red Rock 100 150 50 150
Slate Dark 150 160 10| 160
Sand Gray 160 200 40 200
Slate White 200 285 | 25 225
Red Rook 225 300 75| 300
Slate Black 300 355 55 355
Coal 355 358 3| 358
Slate Black 358 550 192 550
Red Rogck , 550 600 50 600
Slate Black 600 686 86 686
Sand White Water 725 686 736 50 736/ (1 Baile
Slate Dark " 730 736 8156 79 815 -5 .,
Lime Gray 815 824 9| 824/ )
Coal 833 834 1 834 Pittsbur
Lime White 834 840 6 840
Slate -Black 840 940 100 9240
Lime Dark 940 955 15 955
Slate Dark 955 960 5 260
Red Rock 260 1030 70 | 1030
Slate Gray 1030 1060 20 | 10560
Lime 1050 1060 10 | 1060
Red Rogk 1060 1070 10 | 1070
Lime Dark 1070 1100 30 | 1100
Sand White 1100 1125 25 | 1125
Slate Gray 1125 1160 - 35| 1160
Red Rock 1180 1190 30 | 1190
Slate Black 1190 1220 30 | 1220
L. Dunkar White 1320 1230 10| 1230
Slate Dark 1230 1280 50 | 1280
‘Blagk Slate 1280 1300 20 | 1300 )2/
Big Dunkard White 1300 1320 20 | 1320, 77
Slate Blaock 1380 1360 40 | 1360
Lime White 1360 1370 10| 1370
Slate " 1370 1416 46 | 1418
Gas Sand 1416 1460 44 | 1460
Slate Dark 1460 1473 13! 1473
1st,.3alt 1473 1530 57 | 1530
Slate Black 1530 1576 46 | 1576
2nd, Salt 1576 1630 54 | 18630
S8late Dark 1630 1650 20 | 1650
3rd. Salt| White 1650 1749 99 | 1749
Slate Black 1749 1785 36 | 1785
Bee sheet #2
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P 0 COMPANY
HILADELPHIA ...... IL COMPANY *.......Company COMPLETION DATA SHEET
..... CLARKSBURG, WEST VA. Agdress NO. 2 -
_Well No,4982, W. V. Hogue farm, FORMATION RECORD
Central Dist., Doddridge Co,, W.Va, i, ‘
Name Colt‘_):“v‘ Character l\ 3ﬂ’wft‘:;: o Top B .‘I‘Téttom Thickness g:;:lll Remarks
th, Salt 1785 1835 50 (1835
late Black 1835 1870 35 |1870
Jme White 1870 | 1940 70 1940
late Dark 1940 2065 125 |2065
Jttle L 2065 2081 16 (2081 | 2' of brake
lue Mond 2083 20956 12 2095 | 2081t02083
enoll Cav 2095 2105 10 (2105 | .. R
3ig Lime Gray 2105 | 2176 71 leive | 4/ 1
31g Imjun las 2186~9) 2176 2250 74 (2250
3la te D1l 2186~91 8250 2285 15 |2265
3quaw Sand ' 2265 2290 25 . |2290
3late Dark 2290 2360 70 (2360
yantz Sand White 2380 2515 155 |2516
Slate Dark 2515 2680 175 (2690
50 Ft. Sand White 2690 | 2720 30 |2720
3late Dark 2730 2768 45 |2765
30 Ft. San White 2765 2785 20 |2785
3late Bl ack 2785 | 2821 36 2821
S3tray Samd White 2821 2826 5 (2826
Slate Dark ‘ 2826 2828 2 |2828
Gordon Sand 388 883l~gg 2828 2838 10 (2838
Slate Dark D1l 2831~ 2838 2843 5 2843
PTOTAL "DEPT Hedron=-e |2843
v 9
Well was pix shot ut“rdonsnd ceremeearnes 2838 feet i Well WBS BROb Bl anaes feet.
p v+ 9 . salt
Fresh water at..... 725"7 30 feet; ::esh WERLEE BEemooeeeseeeeeeeeeseaeenressesssnenneseaeesesssacrarsssmsnssssassasases feet

producjng
Well was 8=5/8 hole.
“xixex

July 8th, 1930

.................................... Bt

NOTE; All bottom formations must be noted as indicated above and all
their proper geological names in the district as well as any local names commo

Approved.......... By.

rocks and oil and gas sands ‘nust be recorded under
nly used in the district for such strata.

PHILADELPHTA OIL COMPANY,

«_An—L S

» ‘,. -r-....---'---
Supp

ent,
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